CITY: SPRING LAKE PARK

236
238
332
339
423
441
451
453
454
488
532
541
561
621
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT - BUI LDI NGS
CONSTRUCT - SPECI AL TRADES
MFG - FABRI CATED METAL

MFG - M SC

VHOLESALE - DURABLE

RETL -VEH CLES, PARTS
RETL - LEI SURE GOODS

RETL -M SC STORE RETAI LER
RETL - NONSTORE RETAI LERS
TRANSPORTATI ON - SUPPORT
RENTAL, LEASI NG SERVI CES
PROF, SCI ENTI FI C, TECH SERV
ADM N, SUPPORT SERVI CES
HEALTH - AVBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLI NG, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKI NG PLACES
REPAI R, MAI NTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVI CE
UNDESI GNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$169, 808
$11, 764, 878
$9, 381, 022
$5, 073, 419
$23, 346, 937
$6, 387, 836
$3, 586, 766
$42, 968, 244
$82, 746

$2, 693, 103
$56, 871, 058
$5, 074, 464
$26, 290, 667
$3, 276, 616
$2, 690, 663
$13, 087, 138
$7, 453, 341
$452, 149
$44, 155, 415

$264, 806, 270

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2005

TAXABLE SALES

$8, 765

$1, 447
$817, 267
$1, 318, 061
$3, 878, 859
$4, 106, 848
$3, 201, 486
$24, 277, 167
$82, 562

$1, 405, 254
$53, 147, 435
$253, 836
$17, 958, 227
$32, 864
$2,612, 419
$12, 495, 889
$5, 129, 014
$331, 696
$4, 319, 215

$135, 378, 311

SALES TAX

$570

$94

$53, 121
$85, 674
$252, 127
$266, 941
$210, 344
$1, 578, 014
$5, 368
$91, 342
$6, 506, 364
$16, 497
$1, 167, 284
$2, 137
$169, 804
$873, 036
$333, 387
$21, 558
$338, 396

$11, 972, 058

USE TAX

$66
$0
$218
$38

$223, 246
$0
$0

$22, 152
$379
$26, 374
$620

$0

$360
$717

$1

$5, 601

$280, 695

TOTAL TAX

$636

$94

$53, 339
$85, 712
$252, 127
$267, 864
$210, 344
$1, 801, 260
$5, 368
$91, 342
$6, 528, 516
$16, 876
$1, 193, 658
$2, 757
$169, 804
$873, 396
$334, 104
$21, 559
$343, 997

$12, 252, 753
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